Western Connecticut WEST
COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS —

WestCOG Technical Advisory Group (TAG)
2023 Annual Meeting Schedule

Meeting Location - All meetings will be virtual, via Zoom, unless noted otherwise

**Held on the Tuesdays after the Executive Committee Meeting unless noted below

Date

TAG Meetin

Tuesday, Jan. 10

11:00 am —12:00 pm

*Tuesday, Feb. 14

11:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, Mar. 7

11:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, Apr. 11

11:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, May 9

11:00 am —12:00 pm

11:00 am - 12:00 pm
*Wednesday, June 7 P

Tuesday, Jul. 11
11:00 am — 12:00 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 8
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

11:00 am — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 12 P

11:00 am — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, Oct. 10 P

“Wednesday, Nov. 8 11:00 am —12:00 pm

*Wednesday, Dec. 6 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Visit us online at westcog.org

1 Riverside Road, Sandy Hook, CT 06482 Telephone/fax 475-323-2060


http://westcog.org/

